
FRSO-Mitteldistanz
Hinter den Sandgruben 5.9.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

François HUSTIN
Indiv.
Course : H. Junioren - Juniors
Distance : 4990m (Climbing 115m)

--/7 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Joris SMET 0:40:34
2. Everic MISTIAEN 0:52:12
3. Noah BACKES 0:55:51

1. 76 00:05:01 349m 14'22"/km
2. 116 00:00:37 00:05:38
3. 77 00:03:47 00:09:25 190m 19'55"/km
4. 78 00:02:49 00:12:14 172m 16'23"/km
5. 82 00:07:20 00:19:34 751m 9'46"/km
6. 83 00:01:59 00:21:33 303m 6'33"/km
7. 112 00:02:41 00:24:14
8. 113 00:01:38 00:25:52 129m 12'40"/km
9. 85 00:00:47 00:26:39 98m 8'00"/km

10. 88 00:03:01 00:29:40 226m 13'21"/km
11. 89 00:09:14 00:38:54 204m 45'16"/km
12. 122 00:07:38 00:46:32 264m 28'55"/km
13. 94 00:08:09 00:54:41 363m 22'27"/km
14. 114 00:03:12 00:57:53 318m 10'04"/km
15. 118 00:04:36 01:02:29 368m 12'30"/km
16. 98 00:02:15 01:04:44 152m 14'48"/km
17. 99 00:01:43 01:06:27 170m 10'06"/km
18. 110 00:02:06 01:08:33 285m 7'22"/km
19. 111 00:00:44 01:09:17 138m 5'19"/km
20. 165 00:00:41 01:09:58 124m 5'31"/km
21. 999 00:00:30 01:10:28 124m 4'02"/km
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